

CS No. 12448/16

29.09.2016

Present: None for the plaintiff.
Shri A.U Khan, counsel for defendant nos. 1 and 2.
Suit was dismissed qua defendant no.3 on
28.03.2012.

Case is listed today for proper orders, hence, the same is
adjourned.

List the case for PE on 08.12.2016.

(Kuldeep Narayan)
Addl. District Judge-05
West District: THC
Delhi: 29.09.2016